
Gisborne Dressage Championships 2008

Class  24 Thoroughbred Horsefloats Level 1 Challenge Test 1.6

Judges:-  Barbara Vercoe & Lyn Brown Arena 2

Horse ID Rider Vercoe Brown Percent Place

Tuahu Swansong 223428 Liz Burke 64 66.5 65.3 1

Lady Emily 19209 Krissy Hulme-Moir 58.5 58.5 58.5 2

AN Snoopy 223321 Nicky Hansen 56.5 58 57.3 3

Toko Bay 221031 Jill Eastham 54.5 59 56.8 4

Astek Caruso Aubrey McRae 59 52 55.5 5=

Silver Coin 221840 Lesley Fitzgerald 56 55 55.5 5=

Cassius Clay II 224448 Sonia Wikotu 57.5 52.5 55.0 7

Scipio Africanus 24324 Darylle Lawler 51.5 57.5 54.5 8

Whoasuga 29866 Sarah Gault 53 50 51.5 9

Kakaho Abbey 26615 Jo McGilchrist 52 51 51.5 10

The Waiapu Native 224447 Sonia Wikotu 52 47.5 49.8 11

AN Tractor Jones 224327 Nicky Hansen 49 50 49.5 12

Percentages
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Gisborne Dressage Championships 2008

Class 10 Level 2 Test 2.6 Matthews Warmbloods Challenge

Judges:-  Pam Barnett & Barbara Vercoe Arena        2

Horse ID Rider Barnett Vercoe Percent Place

Glamour Star 220927 Leanne Smith 65.8 58.8 62.3 1

Totara Glen 22627 Mura Love 64.2 59.2 61.7 2

Ruby Wax 18943 Brigid Sherriff 55.7 55.3 55.5 3

Avolonte 221212 Anna Williams 56.5 53.5 55.0 4

Cheleken Darwin 19048 Shelley Watts 56.9 52.6 54.8 5

Timothy Jay 17233 Katie Bothamley 57.3 49.6 53.5 6

Percentages
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Gisborne Dressage Championships 2008

Class  26 Level 3 Test 3.6 Denis Reichenbach Challenge

Judges:-  Toni Williams & Barbara Vercoe Arena        2

Horse ID Rider s Vercoe Percent PL 26

McDreamy 29950 Kelly Hamlett Coombs 62.5 58.6 60.6 1

My Secret Hill 25564 Kim Moss 61.7 57.7 59.7 2

Garrison 24511 Sarah Harris 57.5 58.3 57.9 3

Gizelle 221952 Alex Hope 61.4 51.4 56.4 4

An Illusion 24089 Fiona Barrett 56.7 55 55.9 5

Neilson 27105 Sue Harris 58.9 50 54.5 6

Alvarado 25956 Bridget Wilson 52.5 53.3 52.9 7

Percentages
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Gisborne Dressage Championships 2008

Class   12 Level 4 Test 4.6 NRM CHALLENGE

Judges:-  Pam Barnett & Barbara Vercoe Arena 2

Horse ID Rider Barnett Vercoe Percent Place

Volleyball SL 26328 Trisha Lee 59.1 59.2 59.2 1

Bandero 21137 Annabel Dodgshun 61 56.2 58.6 2

Team Talk 16685 Mura Love 57.5 54 55.8 3

Hunter's Girl 22395 Jane Hunter 57 53.5 55.3 4

Touch The Clouds 26345 Aubrey McRae 54.7 55.2 55.0 5

My Southern Belle 19003 Kate Harris 56.7 52.3 54.5 6

Class   28 Hobsons Horsecoaches Level 5 Challenge Test 5.6

Judges:-  Barbara Vercoe & Carol Eivers Arena 2

Horse ID Rider Vercoe Eivers Percent Place

Maple Thope 22172 Anna McIntyre 58 58.6 58.3 1

Culloden 20527 Shelagh Nolan 58 57.4 57.7 2

Percentages

Percentages
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Gisborne Dressage Championships 2008

29 Advanced Challenge FEI Inter I

Julia Fraser & Toni Williams Arena 2

Horse ID Rider Fraser Williams Percent Place

Tama Park Bradman 26474 Otille Upshall 68 66 67 1

Percentages
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Gisborne Dressage Championships 2008

Class  25 Level 2 Zilco Freestyle to Music

Judges:-  Julia Fraser & Helen Ransom Arena        1

Horse ID Rider Fraser Ransom Percent PL 25

Totara Glen 22627 Mura Love 73.7 66.8 70.3 1

AN Snoopy 223321 Nicky Hansen 66.2 73.1 69.7 2

Tuahu Swansong 223428 Liz Burke 56.2 64.3 60.3 3

Scipio Africanus 24324 Darylle Lawler 61.8 56.2 59.0 4

Glamour Star 220927 Leanne Smith 56.2 61.2 58.7 5

Toko Bay 221031 Jill Eastham 57.5 58.1 57.8 6

Cheleken Darwin 19048 Shelley Watts 55 58.1 56.6 7

Timothy Jay 17233 Katie Bothamley 54.9 58.1 56.5 8

Lady Emily 19209 Krissy Hulme-Moir 54.9 55 55.0 9

Avolonte 221212 Anna Williams 55 53.1 54.1 10

Whoasuga 29866 Sarah Gault 51.2 50.6 50.9

Ruby Wax 28943 Brigid Sherriff 43.7 49.9 46.8

Percentages
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Gisborne Dressage Championships 2008

Class 11 Level 3 ZILCO  Musical Freestyle

Judges:-  Helen Ransom & Julia Fraser Arena        1

Horse ID Rider Ransom Fraser Percent PL 4

My Secret Hill 25564 Kim Moss 71.2 72.4 71.8 1

Neilson 27105 Sue Harris 62.4 68 65.2 2

Gizelle 221952 Alex Hope 61.4 65.1 63.3 3

McDreamy 29950 Kelly Hamlett Coombs 60.4 65.1 62.8 4

An Illusion 24089 Fiona Barrett 58.9 60.3 59.6 5

Garrison 24511 Sarah Harris 56 58.7 57.4 6

Alvarado 25956 Bridget Wilson 51.6 60.4 56.0 7

Percentages
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Gisborne Dressage Championships 2008

Class 27 Level 4 ZILCO Freestyle to Music

Judges:-  Helen Ransom & Julia Fraser Arena 1

Horse ID Rider Ranson Fraser Percent Place

Hunter's Girl 22395 Jane Hunter 61.5 60.5 61.0 1

Volleyball SL 26328 Trisha Lee 61.5 58 59.8 2

Bandero 21137 Annabel Dodgshun 61.5 54.5 58.0 3

My Southern Belle 19003 Kate Harris 57.8 54.1 56.0 4

Team Talk 16685 Mura Love 56.3 54.8 55.6 5

Touch The Clouds 26345 Aubrey McRae Scr Scr

13 Level 5 Zilco Freestyle to Music

Helen Ransom & Julia Fraser Arena 1

Horse ID Rider Ransom Fraser Percent Place

Maple Thorpe 22172 Anna McIntyre 61.3 65.2 63.3 1

Culloden 20527 Shelagh Nolan 56.5 68.3 62.4 2
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